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
BEDROOMS/BATHS: 2/1
LISTING AGENT/FIRM: Tammy Sharp @ Red Pig Realty 
LLC
SELLING AGENT/FIRM: Jeanna Jackson, Gate Arty & the 
Group @ Keller Williams Realty
AMENITIES: Home features a covered, open front porch 
and nice size yard. 

Homes Are Selling!

EAST POLK COUNTY’S #1 KELLER WILLIAMS REALTOR®!®!ROTLAE RSMAILLI WRELLE #1 KS’YTNUO CKLO PTSA

Cathy
“K”Team

Cathy “K”luytenaar
Ask for Cathy “K”
863.604.6220
Email: cathy@cathykandcompany.com
www.cathykandcompany.com

Certified Luxury Homes
Marketing Specialist

863.604.6220Call the Realtor Who Can Get
Your Home“SOLD”!

PLANTATIONS!
Spacious 4BD/3BA home featuring
Great Room with tray ceilings, formal
dining, split bedroom plan with large
master suite. Upgrades in kitchen.
Breakfast nook. Glassed-in lanai with
summer kitchen. Large cul-de-sac lot.

$225,000 P4620392
CALL CATHY “K” TODAY 863-604-6220

TIONS! APLANT
 turingfeahome 4BD/3BA Spacious 
 formal ceilings,tray with Room t Grea

CYPRESSWOOD!

POOL HOME!
Gorgeous 4BD/3BA pool home. Awesome out-
door kitchen! Volume ceilings, Plantation shut-
ters, custom paint designs plus stone and bam-
boo �ooring. Gourmet kitchen features custom
wood cabinets, top-of-the-line appliances plus
a cozy breakfast nook overlooking the solar-
heated pool with spill-over spa. Spectacular
yard with koi pond and a bocce ball court!

$379,000 P4621968
CALL CATHY “K” TODAY 863-604-6220

POOL HOME! 
out-Awesome  home.pool 4BD/3BA Gorgeous 

shut-tion Planta ceilings,olume Vkitchen! door 

CYPRESSWOOD!

TRUE LAKEFRONT ON LAKE ELOISE!
Spectacular 4,000 sq.ft. Chain-of-Lakes pool
home showcases the best Florida lakefront
living! Remodeled kitchen featuring granite
countertops, cooking island and opens to a sit-
ting area and the dining room with an incredible
stone �replace! Private master suite upstairs w/
stone �replace. Screen-enclosed custom pool.
Beautiful landscaping. Near Lego Land!

AWESOME! P4618074
CALL CATHY “K” TODAY 863-604-6220

TRUE LAKEFRONT ON LAKE ELOISE!
pool Chain-of-Lakes  sq.ft.4,000 Spectacular 

lakefront Florida best the wcases shohome 

GAINES COVE!

LAKE JULIANA ESTATES!
Built by one of the Nation’s leading luxury build-
ers. Best buy in spectacular gated subdivision.
Ready to move into NOW! State of the art design
with 5BD/3.5BA, open �oor plan with privacy for
all. Dream kitchen with granite countertops, cherry
cabinets and island. No rear neighbors. Minutes to
1-4 and only 20 minutes to downtown Disney!

$254,900 P4620487
CALL CATHY “K” TODAY 863-604-6220

TES! ALAKE JULIANA EST
build-y luxurleading s tion’Nathe of one by Built 

 subdivision.ted gaspectacular in buy Best  ers.

AUBURNDALE!

ON RIVER LAKE!
Spacious 3BD/2BA home with an open
�oor plan. The kitchen overlooks the
family room featuring a stone wood-
burning �replace. Split bedroom plan,
vaulted ceilings, tile roof. Large covered,
screened lanai. Minutes to Lego Land,
shopping, restaurants and medical.

$155,000 P4621751
CALL CATHY “K” TODAY 863-604-6220

ON RIVER LAKE!
 openan with home 3BD/2BA Spacious 
 theoverlooks kitchen The  plan.oor  �

LAKEFRONT!

POOL HOME!
Immaculate 3BD/2.5VA home with gorgeous views
of the pool and lake throughout the home. Beautiful
neutral ceramic tile �ooring in all excpet the bed-
rooms. Large master suite features sunken garden
tub with separate shower, sliding doors to the pool
area, focal point is the brick paver lanai with sum-
mer kitchen, heaed pool area and lovely brick paved
walkway to the lake with boat dock and life.

$364,900 P4621204
CALL CATHY “K” TODAY 863-604-6220

views gorgeous with home A 3BD/2.5Vte Immacula
Beautiful   home.the throughout lake and pool the of 

CHAIN-OF-LAKES!
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www.midfloridasales.com

From Listing to Closing

More info and listings at www.midfloridasales.com

www.midfloridasales.com � (863) 667-0021 � (863) 299-9988 � (800) 277-1154
3004 S. Florida Ave., Lakeland � 7301 US Hwy. 98 N., Lakeland � 1695 N. Broadway Ave., Bartow
55 5th St. NW, Winter Haven � 5805 US Hwy. 27 N., Sebring � 15 N. Main Ave., Lake Placid
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
$750/mo + sec.  863-858-5606 

����������������� 
FALL SPECIAL- 1 BEDROOMS ! 
CRYSTAL COURT APARTMENTS 

863-665-4289 
����������������� 

 
 

BENTLEY PINES  
1 BEDROOM APTS 

$475 - $485 w/water & cable 
Lakeland Properties & Management, Inc. 

Call 863-665-8575 

 
 

AUTUMNWOOD  
1 BEDROOM APTS 

$450 w/water & cable 
Lakeland Properties & Management, Inc. 

Call 863-665-8575 

������������� 
 

1,2, & 3 Bedrooms Available 
Starting at $495 & up 

 
Low Deposit & 1st Mo FREE! 

(qualified applicants) 
 

Emerald Run Apartments 
863-668-8835  

 
������������� 

Why Rent? Own your own home! 
OWNER FINANCING 

Polk City 
10029 Rachel Cherie..........................$69,900 
10265 Rachel Cherie..........................$49,000 
5242 Mount Olive................................$51,900 
8909 Hammock Loop..........................$74,900 

 
Davenport 

114 San Pablo Circle..........................$74,900 
 

Haines City 
2608 Cut Across Shorty......................$39,900 

 
Winter Haven 

216 Grove Ridge.................................$57,900 
416 Garrett Ridge...............................$64,900 

 
Lake Wales 

3016 Fast Trot Trail..............................$84,900 
 

Lakeland 
3151 Indian Ridge Place.....................$69,000 
419 West Crescent.............................$39,900 
3802 Timber Path...............................$54,900 
526 Lazy Lake Drive East...................$54,900 
4630 S. Terry Avenue........................$102,500 
1624 Salesberry Street.....................$110,000 

 
Call Julian 863-398-0970 

1908 W Walnut St. Lakeland  
Rent To Own. 3BR/1BA corner lot, Central AC,  

washer/dryer hook up, $850/mo.  Sec. 8 ok.   
813-744-1572 

 
MOVE-IN SPECIALS 
FREE 1st Month's Rent 

(on select apts w/approved credit) 
Lakeland Properties  
& Management, Inc. 
Call 863-665-8575 

Visit: www.lakelandproperties.org 

AUBURNDALE
With approved credit and income 

$0 Down $650 Per Month 
3/1 House with New Paint, Carpet, Tile,  
Central Heat/Air, 2 separate double car  

garages on the property as well. 

863-640-4968 

HOMES FOR SALE

 

 
 

LAKELAND -  WATERFRONT  
� Completely upgraded!! � 
2BR/2BA w/den, (1630 sf),  

6173 Silver Lakes Dr. W., N. Lakeland,  
$149,000. 55+ Community.  

OPEN HOUSE  
SAT/SUN  Oct. 13th  & 14th 

1:00pm - 4:00pm 
 (863) 815-3633  

OPEN HOUSES

LAKEFRONT $145/per week Full two BR 
fully furnished w/ dishes, pans, sheets, 

towels. UTILITIES.  More available. 
Call 863-904-5102 

AUBURNDALE, DUNDEE,  
WINTER HAVEN  

Starting at $350mo. 
1, 2 & 3 BR MH's No Pets.  

Unfurnished. Some Utilities.   
 On Lake Shipp (863)287-7884 

1, 2 & 3 BEDROOMS  
Starting @ $80/wk or $325 mo.  
� � $0 MOVE IN FEE � �   
� � Special Deals! � � 

On Selected Units. Pets OK 
(863) 559-2005 or 899-5701 

PALM HARBOR HOMES 
New Homes Start at $39,900 

$5k for your used mobile home  
3 New models, 1,100-2,400 SQ FT 

800-622-2832 ext 210 

Between Mulberry & Plant City 
Very nice location. 1764 SF, 3Bd/2Ba. Inside 
like new. Fenced yard w/Huge workshop & 
Covered patio. Great Neighbors. Only $59,900  

Call:863-944-7222 

BEAUTIFUL Doublewide For Sale on 2.89 
Acres. Fenced lot in Blue Jordan Forest 
w/1,736 SF 3 BR/2 BA, Living Room, Dining 
Room, Master BR w/fireplace. Huge 20’x 30’ 
paved workshop w/covered carport. Plus a 
Barn! Nice Country Community! Pics Avail. 
Only $64,900! Call: (863)944-7222 

WINTER HAVEN 
With approved credit and income 

$0 Down $735 Per Month 
3/2 House with New Paint, Carpet, Tile,  
Central Heat/Air, Fenced Back yard with  

Workshop and Screened Porch. 

863-640-4968 

WE BUY Mobile Homes and 
Houses in Polk County.  
Cash$$.  Fast Closing.  

Call Julian 863-398-0970 

OWNER FINANCING, TRADE, 
LEASE/OPTION OR RENT 
Homes and mobile homes 

throughout Polk County. 2 to 4 
Bedrooms, many with acreage. 
No minimum credit score and 

application fee required. Call for 
further details 863-644-7576,  

863-944-0418 or 863-640-3941. 

HOMES FOR SALE

 

 
NORTH LAKELAND  
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